
Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Hersey 143.250
0 UPB 0 Floor Conant 141.700

Wheeling 117.050

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
280 Ashley Zurlo-9 8.400 135 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas-12 8.900 #N/A 0.000
273 Tori Schmidt-12 8.500 120 Bella Ostrowski-12 8.500 561 Isamar Martinez-12 7.300
257 Allie Heidrich-12 8.600 119 Kennedy O'Connor-9 8.400 557 Alexis Knight-10 8.100
259 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 9.300 103 Julia Betts-9 8.700 555 Anna Emery-10 7.900
253 Maggie Barton-12 9.000 116 Melynda Meyrick-12 9.600 559 Emily Lucas-10 8.300

35.400 35.700 31.600
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
273 Tori Schmidt-12 8.300 103 Julia Betts-9 7.900 1000 . 0.000
280 Ashley Zurlo-9 8.200 120 Bella Ostrowski-12 8.500 561 Isamar Martinez-12 3.500
257 Allie Heidrich-12 8.400 105 Bailey Bloom-11 8.600 559 Emily Lucas-10 6.400
259 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 9.100 131 Sydney Tong-10 8.600 555 Anna Emery-10 7.400
253 Maggie Barton-12 9.200 116 Melynda Meyrick-12 9.400 566 Jessica Stavros-10 8.500

35.000 35.100 25.800
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
273 Tori Schmidt-12 8.900 119 Kennedy O'Connor-9 9.100 552 Taylor Bradshaw-9 6.400
280 Ashley Zurlo-9 9.000 103 Julia Betts-9 8.900 557 Alexis Knight-10 6.200
257 Allie Heidrich-12 8.700 131 Sydney Tong-10 8.200 559 Emily Lucas-10 7.100
253 Maggie Barton-12 9.400 105 Bailey Bloom-11 8.400 555 Anna Emery-10 7.300
259 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 9.550 116 Melynda Meyrick-12 8.800 566 Jessica Stavros-10 8.600

36.850 35.200 29.400
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
280 Ashley Zurlo-9 8.200 135 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas-12 8.000 1000 . 0.000
273 Tori Schmidt-12 8.600 120 Bella Ostrowski-12 8.600 561 Isamar Martinez-12 6.650
257 Allie Heidrich-12 9.100 131 Sydney Tong-10 8.500 557 Alexis Knight-10 7.200
253 Maggie Barton-12 9.400 105 Bailey Bloom-11 9.200 559 Emily Lucas-10 8.000
259 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 8.900 116 Melynda Meyrick-12 9.400 555 Anna Emery-10 8.400

36.000 35.700 30.250
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
280 Ashley Zurlo-9 33.800 1000 . 1000 .
273 Tori Schmidt-12 34.300 1000 . 1000 .
257 Allie Heidrich-12 34.800 1000 . 1000 .
259 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 36.850 1000 . 555 Anna Emery-10 31.000
253 Maggie Barton-12 37.000 116 Melynda Meyrick-12 37.200 559 Emily Lucas-10 29.800
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1 Hersey 143.250
2 Conant 141.700
3 Wheeling 117.050

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Melynda Meyrick-12 Conant 9.600 1 Melynda Meyrick-12 Conant 9.400
2 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 Hersey 9.300 2 Maggie Barton-12 Hersey 9.200
3 Maggie Barton-12 Hersey 9.000 3 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 Hersey 9.100
4 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas-12 Conant 8.900 4 Sydney Tong-10 Conant 8.600
5 Julia Betts-9 Conant 8.700 4 Bailey Bloom-11 Conant 8.600
6 Allie Heidrich-12 Hersey 8.600 6 Jessica Stavros-10 Wheeling 8.500
7 Bella Ostrowski-12 Conant 8.500 6 Bella Ostrowski-12 Conant 8.500
7 Tori Schmidt-12 Hersey 8.500 8 Allie Heidrich-12 Hersey 8.400
9 Kennedy O'Connor-9 Conant 8.400 9 Tori Schmidt-12 Hersey 8.300
9 Ashley Zurlo-9 Hersey 8.400 10 Ashley Zurlo-9 Hersey 8.200

11 Emily Lucas-10 Wheeling 8.300 11 Julia Betts-9 Conant 7.900
12 Alexis Knight-10 Wheeling 8.100 12 Anna Emery-10 Wheeling 7.400
13 Anna Emery-10 Wheeling 7.900 13 Emily Lucas-10 Wheeling 6.400
14 Isamar Martinez-12 Wheeling 7.300 14 Isamar Martinez-12 Wheeling 3.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 Hersey 9.550 1 Melynda Meyrick-12 Conant 9.400
2 Maggie Barton-12 Hersey 9.400 1 Maggie Barton-12 Hersey 9.400
3 Kennedy O'Connor-9 Conant 9.100 3 Bailey Bloom-11 Conant 9.200
4 Ashley Zurlo-9 Hersey 9.000 4 Allie Heidrich-12 Hersey 9.100
5 Julia Betts-9 Conant 8.900 5 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 Hersey 8.900
5 Tori Schmidt-12 Hersey 8.900 6 Bella Ostrowski-12 Conant 8.600
7 Melynda Meyrick-12 Conant 8.800 6 Tori Schmidt-12 Hersey 8.600
8 Allie Heidrich-12 Hersey 8.700 8 Sydney Tong-10 Conant 8.500
9 Jessica Stavros-10 Wheeling 8.600 9 Anna Emery-10 Wheeling 8.400

10 Bailey Bloom-11 Conant 8.400 10 Ashley Zurlo-9 Hersey 8.200
11 Sydney Tong-10 Conant 8.200 11 Emily Lucas-10 Wheeling 8.000
12 Anna Emery-10 Wheeling 7.300 11 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas-12 Conant 8.000
13 Emily Lucas-10 Wheeling 7.100 13 Alexis Knight-10 Wheeling 7.200
14 Taylor Bradshaw-9 Wheeling 6.400 14 Isamar Martinez-12 Wheeling 6.650
15 Alexis Knight-10 Wheeling 6.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Melynda Meyrick-12 Conant 37.200
2 Maggie Barton-12 Hersey 37.000
3 Mackenzie Kamysz-11 Hersey 36.850
4 Allie Heidrich-12 Hersey 34.800
5 Tori Schmidt-12 Hersey 34.300
6 Ashley Zurlo-9 Hersey 33.800
7 Anna Emery-10 Wheeling 31.000
8 Emily Lucas-10 Wheeling 29.800

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Wednesday, January 11, 2017Hosted by: Hersey High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Hersey 86.200
0 UPB 0 Floor Conant 89.800

Wheeling 57.650

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
269 Samantha Pracko-11 6.700 101 Marlena Bambula-10 5.700 551 Julia Bachorski-10 6.200
272 Haley Schlichtman-10 7.800 110 Kelly Guagenti-10 8.000 558 Jane Kuperberg-11 5.800
262 Jennifer Mabus-11 7.200 112 Sarah Kenkel-12 7.600 554 Tiffany Emery-9 5.900
271 Lilie Rose-12 8.000 106 Alia Bongiorno-12 8.300 564 Rachael Rayburn-10 5.300
276 Makayla Tsagalis-10 8.200 139 Fee Zorrilla-11 8.500 553 Julia Domanska-10 5.600

24.000 24.800 17.900
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
269 Samantha Pracko-11 4.300 129 Marina Skutnik-10 4.900 560 Mayra Maldonado-9 1.000
271 Lilie Rose-12 5.200 107 Francesca Bucaro-12 4.800 551 Julia Bachorski-10 1.000
268 Madison Paz-12 6.700 112 Sarah Kenkel-12 6.700 553 Julia Domanska-10 1.100
262 Jennifer Mabus-11 5.000 139 Fee Zorrilla-11 6.500 558 Jane Kuperberg-11 2.300
276 Makayla Tsagalis-10 6.900 106 Alia Bongiorno-12 7.100 564 Rachael Rayburn-10 2.600

18.800 20.300 6.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
267 Kinga Pacana-10 6.100 111 Claudia Gurke-9 5.100 567 Jess B-0 3.700
268 Madison Paz-12 6.500 129 Marina Skutnik-10 6.200 554 Tiffany Emery-9 4.600
272 Haley Schlichtman-10 6.300 126 Amy Rodriguez-11 5.300 553 Julia Domanska-10 5.100
262 Jennifer Mabus-11 7.400 106 Alia Bongiorno-12 6.950 563 Grace Ratschan-11 5.400
276 Makayla Tsagalis-10 7.100 112 Sarah Kenkel-12 8.250 551 Julia Bachorski-10 5.900

21.000 21.400 16.400
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
252 Erin Bakal-10 5.250 140 Emma Lewis-0 5.550 554 Tiffany Emery-9 4.050
262 Jennifer Mabus-11 6.700 129 Marina Skutnik-10 7.700 564 Rachael Rayburn-10 4.650
265 Sabrina Novak-10 7.100 107 Francesca Bucaro-12 7.600 553 Julia Domanska-10 5.050
272 Haley Schlichtman-10 7.400 106 Alia Bongiorno-12 8.000 551 Julia Bachorski-10 5.850
276 Makayla Tsagalis-10 7.900 112 Sarah Kenkel-12 7.300 563 Grace Ratschan-11 6.450

22.400 23.300 17.350
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 551 Julia Bachorski-10 18.950
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
262 Jennifer Mabus-11 26.300 112 Sarah Kenkel-12 29.850 1000 .
1000 . 106 Alia Bongiorno-12 30.350 1000 .
276 Makayla Tsagalis-10 30.100 1000 . 553 Julia Domanska-10 16.850
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J. V. Team Scores
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1 Conant 89.800
2 Hersey 86.200
3 Wheeling 57.650

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Fee Zorrilla-11 Conant 8.500 1 Alia Bongiorno-12 Conant 7.100
2 Alia Bongiorno-12 Conant 8.300 2 Makayla Tsagalis-10 Hersey 6.900
3 Makayla Tsagalis-10 Hersey 8.200 3 Sarah Kenkel-12 Conant 6.700
4 Kelly Guagenti-10 Conant 8.000 3 Madison Paz-12 Hersey 6.700
4 Lilie Rose-12 Hersey 8.000 5 Fee Zorrilla-11 Conant 6.500
6 Haley Schlichtman-10 Hersey 7.800 6 Lilie Rose-12 Hersey 5.200
7 Sarah Kenkel-12 Conant 7.600 7 Jennifer Mabus-11 Hersey 5.000
8 Jennifer Mabus-11 Hersey 7.200 8 Marina Skutnik-10 Conant 4.900
9 Samantha Pracko-11 Hersey 6.700 9 Francesca Bucaro-12 Conant 4.800

10 Julia Bachorski-10 Wheeling 6.200 10 Samantha Pracko-11 Hersey 4.300
11 Tiffany Emery-9 Wheeling 5.900 11 Rachael Rayburn-10 Wheeling 2.600
12 Jane Kuperberg-11 Wheeling 5.800 12 Jane Kuperberg-11 Wheeling 2.300
13 Marlena Bambula-10 Conant 5.700 13 Julia Domanska-10 Wheeling 1.100
14 Julia Domanska-10 Wheeling 5.600 14 Julia Bachorski-10 Wheeling 1.000
15 Rachael Rayburn-10 Wheeling 5.300 14 Mayra Maldonado-9 Wheeling 1.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sarah Kenkel-12 Conant 8.250 1 Alia Bongiorno-12 Conant 8.000
2 Jennifer Mabus-11 Hersey 7.400 2 Makayla Tsagalis-10 Hersey 7.900
3 Makayla Tsagalis-10 Hersey 7.100 3 Marina Skutnik-10 Conant 7.700
4 Alia Bongiorno-12 Conant 6.950 4 Francesca Bucaro-12 Conant 7.600
5 Madison Paz-12 Hersey 6.500 5 Haley Schlichtman-10 Hersey 7.400
6 Haley Schlichtman-10 Hersey 6.300 6 Sarah Kenkel-12 Conant 7.300
7 Marina Skutnik-10 Conant 6.200 7 Sabrina Novak-10 Hersey 7.100
8 Kinga Pacana-10 Hersey 6.100 8 Jennifer Mabus-11 Hersey 6.700
9 Julia Bachorski-10 Wheeling 5.900 9 Grace Ratschan-11 Wheeling 6.450

10 Grace Ratschan-11 Wheeling 5.400 10 Julia Bachorski-10 Wheeling 5.850
11 Amy Rodriguez-11 Conant 5.300 11 Emma Lewis-0 Conant 5.550
12 Julia Domanska-10 Wheeling 5.100 12 Erin Bakal-10 Hersey 5.250
12 Claudia Gurke-9 Conant 5.100 13 Julia Domanska-10 Wheeling 5.050
14 Tiffany Emery-9 Wheeling 4.600 14 Rachael Rayburn-10 Wheeling 4.650
15 Jess B-0 Wheeling 3.700 15 Tiffany Emery-9 Wheeling 4.050

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Alia Bongiorno-12 Conant 30.350
2 Makayla Tsagalis-10 Hersey 30.100
3 Sarah Kenkel-12 Conant 29.850
4 Jennifer Mabus-11 Hersey 26.300
5 Julia Bachorski-10 Wheeling 18.950
6 Julia Domanska-10 Wheeling 16.850

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Hersey High School Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Hersey 68.050
0 UPB 0 Floor Conant 76.550

Wheeling 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
258 Genevieve Hill-9 6.200 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
261 Kayla Kent-9 5.700 102 Brooke Becker-9 6.700 1000 . 0.000
275 Maddie Strange-9 6.100 117 Britney Moldonado-9 7.300 1000 . 0.000
274 Chloe Sena-9 6.900 133 Daniella Untivero-9 6.900 1000 . 0.000
251 Angelina Badami-9 6.800 109 Taylor Geier-9 7.800 1000 . 0.000

19.900 22.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 118 Abigail Nunez-9 3.600 1000 . 0.000
275 Maddie Strange-9 4.400 102 Brooke Becker-9 3.600 1000 . 0.000
258 Genevieve Hill-9 3.800 117 Britney Moldonado-9 4.500 1000 . 0.000
274 Chloe Sena-9 5.400 109 Taylor Geier-9 6.100 1000 . 0.000

13.600 14.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
270 Eleanor Reed-9 4.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
256 Shara Hayes-9 4.400 104 Nandini Bhanderi-9 5.750 1000 . 0.000
261 Kayla Kent-9 3.200 136 Arami Villasenor-9 3.400 1000 . 0.000
263 Sabrina Margalit-9 4.200 123 Richa Patel-9 6.600 1000 . 0.000
251 Angelina Badami-9 6.700 109 Taylor Geier-9 7.500 1000 . 0.000

15.700 19.850 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
274 Chloe Sena-9 5.550 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
275 Maddie Strange-9 4.950 104 Nandini Bhanderi-9 5.650 1000 . 0.000
258 Genevieve Hill-9 4.650 108 Kelsey Camarena-9 6.250 1000 . 0.000
270 Eleanor Reed-9 6.200 141 Ishka Patel-0 6.850 1000 . 0.000
251 Angelina Badami-9 7.100 109 Taylor Geier-9 7.400 1000 . 0.000

18.850 20.500 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 109 Taylor Geier-9 28.800 1000 .
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Hosted by: Hersey High School
Freshman Team Scores

Hersey
Coach: Coach: Coach:

WheelingConant

Va
ul

t
Team Event Total

Team Event Total

Hersey Conant Wheeling



1 Conant 76.550
2 Hersey 68.050
3 Wheeling 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Taylor Geier-9 Conant 7.800 1 Taylor Geier-9 Conant 6.100
2 Britney Moldonado-9 Conant 7.300 2 Chloe Sena-9 Hersey 5.400
3 Daniella Untivero-9 Conant 6.900 3 Britney Moldonado-9 Conant 4.500
3 Chloe Sena-9 Hersey 6.900 4 Maddie Strange-9 Hersey 4.400
5 Angelina Badami-9 Hersey 6.800 5 Genevieve Hill-9 Hersey 3.800
6 Brooke Becker-9 Conant 6.700 6 Brooke Becker-9 Conant 3.600
7 Genevieve Hill-9 Hersey 6.200 6 Abigail Nunez-9 Conant 3.600
8 Maddie Strange-9 Hersey 6.100
9 Kayla Kent-9 Hersey 5.700

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Taylor Geier-9 Conant 7.500 1 Taylor Geier-9 Conant 7.400
2 Angelina Badami-9 Hersey 6.700 2 Angelina Badami-9 Hersey 7.100
3 Richa Patel-9 Conant 6.600 3 Ishka Patel-0 Conant 6.850
4 Nandini Bhanderi-9 Conant 5.750 4 Kelsey Camarena-9 Conant 6.250
5 Eleanor Reed-9 Hersey 4.600 5 Eleanor Reed-9 Hersey 6.200
6 Shara Hayes-9 Hersey 4.400 6 Nandini Bhanderi-9 Conant 5.650
7 Sabrina Margalit-9 Hersey 4.200 7 Chloe Sena-9 Hersey 5.550
8 Arami Villasenor-9 Conant 3.400 8 Maddie Strange-9 Hersey 4.950
9 Kayla Kent-9 Hersey 3.200 9 Genevieve Hill-9 Hersey 4.650

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Taylor Geier-9 Conant 28.800

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Hersey High School Wednesday, January 11, 2017

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


